
Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2018 to 07/31/2018

07/05/2018

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

TF201301361 5849  315TH ST 43611 02-08164 $ $20,018.49 $2,000.00
TF201701293 804  TECUMSEH ST † * 43607 09-57714 $ $24,035.86 $2,403.00
TF201701382 12  RIVERHILLS LANE 43623 78-77107 $ $191,461.97 $5,000.00
TF201701406 2051  AIRPORT HIGHWAY 43609 05-16427 $ $13,696.76 $1,370.00
TF201701463 1091  CRAIG RD 43537 36-08401 $ $30,520.79 $3,052.00
TF201701628 1030 W SYLVANIA AVE & 1034 W SYLVANIA AVE & 1033

W MALLET ST & 1029 W MALLET ST & 1025  MALLET
ST

43612 10-10244 $ $64,793.48 $5,000.00

TF201701741 737  TECUMSEH ST (†) 43602 09-57547 $ $1,985.84 $1,000.00
TF201701771 814  ORCHARD ST 43607 16-09711 $ $4,451.73 $1,000.00
TF201701807 1673  AVONDALE 43607 02-29311 $ $4,473.51 $1,000.00
TF201701845 2407  TREMAINSVILLE RD 43613 23-39732 $ $10,346.11 $1,035.00
TF201701869 321  22ND ST 43604 14-39014 $ $12,396.57 $1,240.00
TF201701876 1114  CLYMENA ST 43612 09-11454 $ $7,594.56 $1,000.00
TF201701881 10640  FRANKFORT RD.† 43528 60-09777 $ $18,937.75 $1,894.00
TF201701928 2909  HIGGINS STREET     † 43608 04-12264 $ $14,258.51 $1,426.00
TF201701936 1964  SUDBURY DR † 43528 65-54327 $ $13,717.32 $1,371.00
TF201801007 4200  CREEKSIDE AVE † & 4115  CREEKSIDE AVE † &

4165  CREEKSIDE AVE † & 4200  CREEKSIDE AVE † &
4203  CREEKSIDE AVE † & 4183  CREEKSIDE AVE †

43612 18-10977 $ $57,054.84 $5,000.00

TF201801009 1343  MOORE ST 43608 10-26704 $ $5,414.91 $1,000.00
TF201801015 9835  SYLVANIA METAMORA ROAD 43560 78-01954 $ $31,860.73 $3,190.00
TF201801016 5804 W CENTRAL AVE & 3117  ROMAKER RD 43615 78-53944 $ $55,255.98 $5,525.00
TF201801051 1539  WESTERN AVE 43609 08-00254 $ $14,099.26 $1,410.00
TF201801052 1682  PINEWOOD AVENUE     †* 43607 02-27974 $ $14,663.21 $1,467.00
TF201801053 1117  BROER AVE 43607 20-54684 $ $20,604.71 $2,070.00
TF201801063 4934  LEWIS AVE & 4862  LEWIS AVE 43612 MULT-PARCEL $ $803,757.67 $5,000.00
TF201801087 2565  108TH ST 43604 14-16391 $ $7,795.83 $1,000.00

Total: 24

07/11/2018

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201603359 5320  SANDRA DRIVE 43613 22-33044 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201701566 5765  CROSSBROOKE LANE 43566 38-89446 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201702251 1203  COVENTRY AVE 43607 11-31341 $5,000.00 $3,334.00 $2,000.00
CI201702438 1133  COVENTRY AVE. 43607 11-31344 $8,000.00 $5,334.00 $2,000.00
CI201702896 5420  SUGARMAPLE LANE 43623 23-20971 $91,000.00 $60,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201702995 5745  DORNELL DR. 43560 82-12171 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201703661 2607  KING ROAD 43617 78-46546 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201704699 1535  GLENBROOK DRIVE 43614 06-04754 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201704809 2930  LETCHWORTH PKWY. 43606 02-23931 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201704913 1603  IRONWOOD AVE. 43606 MULT-PARCEL $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201801035 919  BRICKER AVENUE 43608 14-01487 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201801103 647  WOODLAND AVE 43604 03-12684 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201801180 437  SOUTH WYNN RD 43616 MULT-PARCEL $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201801317 7043  RAMBLEHURST RD. 43560 79-73114 $157,000.00 $104,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201801512 3837  HOILES AVE 43612 07-36267 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201801659 3918  STANNARD DRIVE 43613 10-35047 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201801709 137  CARBON STREET 43605 10-16774 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201801808 2336  108TH STREET 43611 12-06777 $63,000.00 $42,000.00 $5,000.00

Total: 18
07/18/2018

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201205780 7329  WOODSMAN CIRCLE 43528 65-80764 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201501944 5525  301ST ST 43611 07-08644 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201602120 1732  WINSTON BLVD. 43614 07-60957 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201602819 2447  COUNTRY SQUIRE LANE 43615 20-35271 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201701579 4410  BOWEN RD 43613 13-08154 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201702268 4039  PENELOPE DR. 43623 23-19171 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201702268 5736  HILL AVE. 43615 20-17329 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201703692 5107  SHEILA DRIVE 43613 22-32207 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201704065 3927  BUELL AVENUE 43613 04-07651 $61,000.00 $40,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201704334 1646  OTTAWA DR 43606 01-09137 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201704490 933  SOUTHOVER RD. 43612 10-40017 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201704955 4222  EASTWAY STREET 43612 07-29454 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $5,000.00

SHFR405 Page:© PROWARE 1997 - 2018 1



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 07/01/2018 to 07/31/2018

CI201705030 3603  LINCOLNSHIRE WOODS ROAD 43606 22-34081 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201801063 327  DANBERRY STREET 43609 05-16011 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201801160 1319  FORT STREET 43537 36-08861 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201801184 324  E NORTHGATE PKWY 43612 MULT-PARCEL $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201801262 5084  WINONA DR. 43613 MULT-PARCEL $46,000.00 $30,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201801382 2923  STONELEIGH DRIVE 43617 79-20397 $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201801486 2020  NORTH ERIE STREET 43611 11-04587 $19,000.00 $12,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201801749 5865  DONNELLY RD 43623 23-42501 $59,000.00 $39,334.00 $5,000.00

Total: 20

SHFR405 Page:© PROWARE 1997 - 2018 2


